Release Time:

Pos Member/Flyer Name

© 00 NG~ WDN =

06/15/2010 22:49:06

Race Date: 06/12/2010
11:45:00

R. Paret

R. Paret

A. Westra

R. Paret

R. Van Wanrooy
Gauvin Lofts
Skyway Loft
J. Mitoraj

J. Mitoraj

K. Obrycka

J. Eerenberg
K. Obrycka

K. Obrycka
Flandria Loft
P. Voskamp
B Wiltsie

B Wiltsie

B Wiltsie

R. Paret
Skyway Loft
E. Dobaczewski
E. Platteeuw
Skyway Loft
John Favorito

Verheyen- Collins L

Flandria Loft
P. Voskamp
J. Koster

P. Voskamp
P. Voskamp
J. Koster

A. Neumann
J. Farkas

M. Barreto
Gauvin Lofts
Gauvin Lofts
J. Eerenberg
Gauvin Lofts
G. Madrusan
Blue Streak Loft
Swance Loft
N&E Oud
Flandria Loft
Clearview Loft

Verheyen- Collins L

J. Mitoraj

J. Eerenberg
J. Eerenberg
J. Eerenberg
John Favorito
J. Mitoraj
Flandria Loft
Flandria Loft
P. Voskamp

Club Name

Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 08
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 05
London Inv 08
Tillsonbur 06
Tillsonbur 07
LONDON CEND9
LONDON CEND9
London Inv 04
Tillsonbur 07
London Inv 08
London Inv 08
Tillsonbur 07
Central El 08
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 08
Tillsonbur 08
Tillsonbur 08
Tillsonbur 08
London Inv 07
Central El 06
Tillsonbur 08
North Dorc 07
Tillsonbur 08
Tillsonbur 06
Central El 08
Tillsonbur 08
Central El 08
Central El 07
Tillsonbur 06
LONDON CEND8
Tillsonbur 08
London Inv 08
Tillsonbur 08
Tillsonbur 08
Tillsonbur 08
Tillsonbur 05
Tillsonbur 09
Tillsonbur 08
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 06
Tillsonbur 04
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
LONDON CEND7
Tillsonbur 08
Tillsonbur 08
Tillsonbur 08
North Dorc 06
LONDON CEND9
Tillsonbur 08
Tillsonbur 08
Central El 09

SWOA

B06 Stouffville

Members/Flyers: 34

Birds: 372
Ring/Band No Col

CUTD 940
CUTD 054
cuuTi 270
CUTD 745
LIH 524
CuUOoX 9287
CUTD 809
CcuU 11622
CuU 11614
LIH 833
CUTD 1114
LIH 334
LIH 777
FLAN 421
CuU 3633
CuU 7840
CuU 7622
CuU 7645
CUTD 093
CUTD 2132
LIH 441
CuU 1759
CUTD 2150
CuU 22125
CUTD 221
FLAN 383
CuU 3681
CUTD 731
CcuU 3497
CuU 28398
CUTD 358
CuU 16118
CUTD 439
LIH 675
CuUOoX 1137
CuUOX 1143
CuU 5975
CuUOoX 8993
CUTD 2146
CUOX 815
ORI 292
Ccusli 1637
CuU 38384
CuU 7744
CUTD 109
CcuU 14806
CUTD 1141
CUTD 1118
CUTD 1107
CUSR 6
CuU 11647
FLAN 687
FLAN 673
CcuU 1817

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:
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Sx Bd Distance

158.581
158.581
161.996
158.581
191.127
154.015
158.703
190.761
190.761
188.246
170.217
188.246
188.246
167.916
204.551
195.187
195.187
195.187
158.581
158.703
190.716
201.045
158.703
175.713
175.416
167.916
204.551
184.307
204.551
204.551
184.307
189.757
158.620
193.036
154.015
154.015
170.217
154.015
160.984
153.605
173.300
164.708
167.916
200.359
175.416
190.761
170.217
170.217
170.217
175.713
190.761
167.916
167.916
204.551

Var Clocked
14:39:49
14:39:52
14:58:55
15:00:26
16:05:24
15:23:35
15:38:35
16:28:40
16:29:02
16:29:34
16:10:19
16:44:51
16:44:52
16:19:09
17:21:05
17:06:35
17:07:07
17:07:12
16:08:28
16:17:04
17:15:10
17:37:19
16:23:36
16:55:49
17:02:57
16:50:06
17:59:36
17:25:51
18:06:20
18:06:34
17:33:00
17:43:29
16:53:02
18:01:11
16:48:30
16:52:34
17:28:28
16:56:55
17:16:46
17:06:14
17:48:32
17:32:17
17:39:15
18:47:53
17:56:43
18:29:46
17:47:43
17:47:46
17:47:48
17:59:42
18:32:12
17:43:44
17:45:37
88 19:05:26
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ToWin
0:00
0:02
15:00
20:36
41:14
50:14
58:35
60:59
61:18
64:54
72:21
77:46
77:47
84:05
85:44
86:27
86:53
86:57
88:36
97:02
99:43
103:05
103:34
105:41
112:37
113:19
115:36
118:27
120:49
121:00
124:36
124:46
133:08
134:13
137:40
141:52
145:10
146:20
151:59
156:49
157:50
159:32
159:44
159:53
161:13
161:40
163:06
163:09
163:10
163:21
163:41
163:58
165:45
166:47

Velocity Nom
907.1275
906.8681
835.3898
811.4327
733.9747
704.6054
679.4278
672.4830
671.6148
661.5181
641.5617
627.8006
627.7657
612.4968
608.7292
606.9562
605.9513
605.7945
601.9016
583.3239
577.6355
570.6372
569.6447
565.3406
551.7094
550.3638
546.1324
540.7276
536.4882
536.1601
529.6178
529.3328
514.9443
513.1434
507.4629
500.7532
495.5852
493.7697
485.2326
478.1727
476.7101
474.2756
474.0042
473.7926
471.9078
471.2863
469.2836
469.2190
469.1759
468.9531
468.4700
468.0803
465.6357
465.2007



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

R. Paret

J. Eerenberg

Z. Talach

Brian Scheuerman
Z. Talach

P&l Priester

B Wiltsie

J. Eerenberg

P. Voskamp

P. Voskamp

E. Dobaczewski
J. Koster

John Favorito
J. Mitoraj

P. Voskamp
Verheyen- Collins L
J. Mitoraj

Brian Scheuerman
John Favorito
Almeida Loft

A. Neumann

J. Koster

J. Mitoraj

R. Paret

J. Koster

Van Rooy Loft
E. Dobaczewski
Z. Talach

A. Westra

Brian Scheuerman
John Favorito
J. Farkas

John Favorito
Z. Talach
Gauvin Lofts
Gauvin Lofts
G. Madrusan
Almeida Loft

M. Barreto

M. Barreto

E. Dobaczewski
M. Barreto

M. Barreto

M. Barreto

K. Obrycka

Club Name

Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 08
Tillsonbur 09
North Dorc 09
Tillsonbur 09
North Dorc 07
Tillsonbur 08
Tillsonbur 07
Central El 08
Central El 08
London Inv 07
Tillsonbur 07
North Dorc 08
LONDON CEND9
Central El 08
Tillsonbur 06
LONDON CEND8
North Dorc 09
North Dorc 08
London Inv 08
LONDON CEND8
Tillsonbur 04
LONDON CEND9
Tillsonbur 08
Tillsonbur 05
Tillsonbur 09
London Inv 08
Tillsonbur 09
Tillsonbur 07
North Dorc 07
North Dorc 09
Tillsonbur 08
North Dorc 09
Tillsonbur 09
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 08
London Inv 08
London Inv 07
London Inv 08
London Inv 08
London Inv 07
London Inv 07
London Inv 08
London Inv 08

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

CUCDN
CUTD
CUTD
CU NDO
CuU

AU DOW
CcuU
CUTD
CuU

CuU

LIH
CUTD
CU NDO
CuU

Ccu
CUTD
CuU

CU NDO
CU NDO
Ccu

CuU
CUTD
Ccu
CUTD
CUTD
CuU

LIH

CcuU
CUTD
CuU

CU NDO
CUTD
CU NDO
CUTD
CUTD
CUOX
CUTD
CuU

LIH

LIH

LIH

LIH
CHAT
LIH

LIH

Ring/Band No

183
1110
748
245
7802
1234
7633
1155
3496
3651
478
651
70
11632
3469
04
13104
229
412
17850
16045
983
11649
043
107
7597
115
7830
1652
25490
188
429
189
0800
579
486
2054
17890
331
688
157
323
349
680
304

Sx Bd Distance
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6
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15
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158.581
170.217
159.239
168.515
159.239
181.067
195.187
170.217
204.551
204.551
190.716
184.307
175.713
190.761
204.551
175.416
190.761
168.515
175.713
197.353
189.757
184.307
190.761
158.581
184.307
199.197
190.716
159.239
161.996
168.515
175.713
158.620
175.713
159.239
154.015
154.015
160.984
197.353
193.036
193.036
190.716
193.036
193.036
193.036
188.246

Var Clocked
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17:29:11
17:54:34
17:31:53
17:52:14
17:41:32
18:31:55
19:07:59
18:13:01
19:44:08
19:45:29
19:16:43
19:05:20
18:45:00
19:22:45
19:56:25
18:49:50
19:28:03
18:35:31
18:55:10
19:53:14
19:36:38
19:32:48
19:55:28
18:34:39
19:44:55
20:32:35
20:25:28
18:59:40
19:26:48
19:55:58
20:17:53
19:30:20
20:31:03
19:52:42
19:57:56
20:01:11
21:01:31
12:44:53
12:55:57
13:22:17
13:12:35
13:37:09
13:37:11
14:36:05
15:50:51

ToWin
169:21
169:29
170:37
170:46
180:14
181:34
185:05
186:40
196:39
197:41
200:47
204:03
204:14
205:42
206:10
209:14
210:07
211:30
213:24
217:29
219:19
227:41
232:54
234:49
238:06
245:11
257:57
258:03
277:14
287:12
288:03
290:24
299:56
310:52
332:43
336:04
373:23
660:46
688:32
710:10
712:52
722:23
722:25
770:48
857:51

Velocity Nom
460.7457
460.5854
459.0564
458.8970
446.6315
444.9910
440.6193
438.6848
426.9718
425.7720
422.2027
418.5625
418.3725
416.7362
416.2984
412.9055
411.9663
410.5113
408.4844
404.2186
402.3401
393.9867
388.9377
387.1134
384.0396
377.5650
366.4327
366.3474
350.7926
343.2431
342.6042
340.8739
334.0290
326.5101
312.4459
310.3994
289.2708
189.7838
183.6776
179.1878
178.6427
176.7486
176.7432
167.6994
153.5636



