

06/15/2010 22:49:06

SWOA

B06 Stouffville

Race Date: 06/12/2010

Members/Flyers: 34

Release Weather:

Release Time: 11:45:00

Birds: 372

Arrival Weather:

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
1	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 940			18	158.581	0	14:39:49	0:00	907.1275	
2	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 054			2	158.581	0	14:39:52	0:02	906.8681	
3	A. Westra	Tillsonbur	07 CUUTI 270			4	161.996	0	14:58:55	15:00	835.3898	
4	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 745			3	158.581	0	15:00:26	20:36	811.4327	
5	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	08 LIH 524		C 5	191.127	0	16:05:24	41:14		733.9747	
6	Gauvin Lofts	Tillsonbur	06 CUOX 9287			18	154.015	0	15:23:35	50:14	704.6054	
7	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 809			9	158.703	0	15:38:35	58:35	679.4278	
8	J. Mitoraj	LONDON CEN	09 CU 11622			29	190.761	0	16:28:40	60:59	672.4830	
9	J. Mitoraj	LONDON CEN	09 CU 11614			2	190.761	0	16:29:02	61:18	671.6148	
10	K. Obrycka	London Inv	04 LIH 833		C 7	188.246	0	16:29:34	64:54		661.5181	
11	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 1114			15	170.217	0	16:10:19	72:21	641.5617	
12	K. Obrycka	London Inv	08 LIH 334		C 2	188.246	0	16:44:51	77:46		627.8006	
13	K. Obrycka	London Inv	08 LIH 777		C 3	188.246	0	16:44:52	77:47		627.7657	
14	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	07 FLAN 421			10	167.916	0	16:19:09	84:05	612.4968	
15	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	08 CU 3633			23	204.551	7	17:21:05	85:44	608.7292	
16	B Wiltsie	Tillsonbur	07 CU 7840			13	195.187	0	17:06:35	86:27	606.9562	
17	B Wiltsie	Tillsonbur	08 CU 7622			2	195.187	0	17:07:07	86:53	605.9513	
18	B Wiltsie	Tillsonbur	08 CU 7645			3	195.187	0	17:07:12	86:57	605.7945	
19	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 093			4	158.581	0	16:08:28	88:36	601.9016	
20	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2132			2	158.703	0	16:17:04	97:02	583.3239	
21	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	07 LIH 441		C 11	190.716	0	17:15:10	99:43		577.6355	
22	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	06 CU 1759			2	201.045	0	17:37:19	103:05	570.6372	
23	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2150			3	158.703	0	16:23:36	103:34	569.6447	
24	John Favorito	North Dorc	07 CU 22125			27	175.713	1	16:55:49	105:41	565.3406	
25	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 221			10	175.416	0	17:02:57	112:37	551.7094	
26	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	06 FLAN 383			2	167.916	0	16:50:06	113:19	550.3638	
27	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	08 CU 3681			2	204.551	7	17:59:36	115:36	546.1324	
28	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 731			11	184.307	0	17:25:51	118:27	540.7276	
29	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	08 CU 3497			3	204.551	7	18:06:20	120:49	536.4882	
30	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	07 CU 28398			4	204.551	7	18:06:34	121:00	536.1601	
31	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 358			2	184.307	0	17:33:00	124:36	529.6178	
32	A. Neumann	LONDON CEN	08 CU 16118			14	189.757	0	17:43:29	124:46	529.3328	
33	J. Farkas	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 439			6	158.620	0	16:53:02	133:08	514.9443	
34	M. Barreto	London Inv	08 LIH 675		C 9	193.036	0	18:01:11	134:13		513.1434	
35	Gauvin Lofts	Tillsonbur	08 CUOX 1137			2	154.015	0	16:48:30	137:40	507.4629	
36	Gauvin Lofts	Tillsonbur	08 CUOX 1143			3	154.015	0	16:52:34	141:52	500.7532	
37	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CU 5975			2	170.217	0	17:28:28	145:10	495.5852	
38	Gauvin Lofts	Tillsonbur	05 CUOX 8993			4	154.015	0	16:56:55	146:20	493.7697	
39	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 2146			5	160.984	0	17:16:46	151:59	485.2326	
40	Blue Streak Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUOX 815			3	153.605	0	17:06:14	156:49	478.1727	
41	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	07 ORI 292			4	173.300	0	17:48:32	157:50	476.7101	
42	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	06 CUBI 1637			9	164.708	0	17:32:17	159:32	474.2756	
43	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	04 CU 38384			3	167.916	0	17:39:15	159:44	474.0042	
44	Clearview Loft	Tillsonbur	07 CU 7744			7	200.359	0	18:47:53	159:53	473.7926	
45	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 109			2	175.416	0	17:56:43	161:13	471.9078	
46	J. Mitoraj	LONDON CEN	07 CU 14806			3	190.761	0	18:29:46	161:40	471.2863	
47	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1141			3	170.217	0	17:47:43	163:06	469.2836	
48	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1118			4	170.217	0	17:47:46	163:09	469.2190	
49	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1107			5	170.217	0	17:47:48	163:10	469.1759	
50	John Favorito	North Dorc	06 CU SR 6			2	175.713	1	17:59:42	163:21	468.9531	
51	J. Mitoraj	LONDON CEN	09 CU 11647			4	190.761	0	18:32:12	163:41	468.4700	
52	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	08 FLAN 687			4	167.916	0	17:43:44	163:58	468.0803	
53	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	08 FLAN 673			5	167.916	0	17:45:37	165:45	465.6357	
54	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	09 CU 1817			5	204.551	88	19:05:26	166:47	465.2007	

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
55	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	07 CUCDN 183			5	158.581	0	17:29:11	169:21	460.7457	
56	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1110			6	170.217	0	17:54:34	169:29	460.5854	
57	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 748			10	159.239	0	17:31:53	170:37	459.0564	
58	Brian Scheuerman	North Dorc	09 CU NDO 245			15	168.515	2	17:52:14	170:46	458.8970	
59	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CU 7802			2	159.239	0	17:41:32	180:14	446.6315	
60	P&I Priester	North Dorc	07 AU DOW 1234			8	181.067	2	18:31:55	181:34	444.9910	
61	B Wiltsie	Tillsonbur	08 CU 7633			4	195.187	0	19:07:59	185:05	440.6193	
62	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 1155			7	170.217	0	18:13:01	186:40	438.6848	
63	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	08 CU 3496			6	204.551	7	19:44:08	196:39	426.9718	
64	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	08 CU 3651			7	204.551	7	19:45:29	197:41	425.7720	
65	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	07 LIH 478		C	2	190.716	0	19:16:43	200:47	422.2027	
66	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 651			3	184.307	0	19:05:20	204:03	418.5625	
67	John Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU NDO 70			3	175.713	1	18:45:00	204:14	418.3725	
68	J. Mitoraj	LONDON CEN	09 CU 11632			5	190.761	0	19:22:45	205:42	416.7362	
69	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	08 CU 3469			8	204.551	7	19:56:25	206:10	416.2984	
70	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 04			3	175.416	0	18:49:50	209:14	412.9055	
71	J. Mitoraj	LONDON CEN	08 CU 13104			6	190.761	0	19:28:03	210:07	411.9663	
72	Brian Scheuerman	North Dorc	09 CU NDO 229			2	168.515	2	18:35:31	211:30	410.5113	
73	John Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU NDO 412			4	175.713	1	18:55:10	213:24	408.4844	
74	Almeida Loft	London Inv	08 CU 17850		C	18	197.353	0	19:53:14	217:29	404.2186	
75	A. Neumann	LONDON CEN	08 CU 16045			2	189.757	0	19:36:38	219:19	402.3401	
76	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	04 CUTD 983			4	184.307	0	19:32:48	227:41	393.9867	
77	J. Mitoraj	LONDON CEN	09 CU 11649			7	190.761	0	19:55:28	232:54	388.9377	
78	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 043			6	158.581	0	18:34:39	234:49	387.1134	
79	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 107			5	184.307	0	19:44:55	238:06	384.0396	
80	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CU 7597			4	199.197	0	20:32:35	245:11	377.5650	
81	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	08 LIH 115		C	3	190.716	0	20:25:28	257:57	366.4327	
82	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CU 7830			3	159.239	0	18:59:40	258:03	366.3474	
83	A. Westra	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 1652			2	161.996	0	19:26:48	277:14	350.7926	
84	Brian Scheuerman	North Dorc	07 CU 25490			3	168.515	2	19:55:58	287:12	343.2431	
85	John Favorito	North Dorc	09 CU NDO 188			5	175.713	1	20:17:53	288:03	342.6042	
86	J. Farkas	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 429			2	158.620	0	19:30:20	290:24	340.8739	
87	John Favorito	North Dorc	09 CU NDO 189			6	175.713	1	20:31:03	299:56	334.0290	
88	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 0800			4	159.239	0	19:52:42	310:52	326.5101	
89	Gauvin Lofts	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 579			5	154.015	0	19:57:56	332:43	312.4459	
90	Gauvin Lofts	Tillsonbur	07 CUOX 486			6	154.015	0	20:01:11	336:04	310.3994	
91	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2054			2	160.984	0	21:01:31	373:23	289.2708	
92	Almeida Loft	London Inv	08 CU 17890		C	2	197.353	0	12:44:53	660:46	189.7838	
93	M. Barreto	London Inv	07 LIH 331		C	2	193.036	0	12:55:57	688:32	183.6776	
94	M. Barreto	London Inv	08 LIH 688		C	3	193.036	0	13:22:17	710:10	179.1878	
95	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	08 LIH 157		C	4	190.716	0	13:12:35	712:52	178.6427	
96	M. Barreto	London Inv	07 LIH 323		C	4	193.036	0	13:37:09	722:23	176.7486	
97	M. Barreto	London Inv	07 CHAT 349		C	5	193.036	0	13:37:11	722:25	176.7432	
98	M. Barreto	London Inv	08 LIH 680		C	6	193.036	0	14:36:05	770:48	167.6994	
99	K. Obrycka	London Inv	08 LIH 304		C	4	188.246	0	15:50:51	857:51	153.5636	

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD